

S.No.7

Regular List

IN THE HIGH COURT OF JAMMU & KASHMIR AND LADAKH
AT SRINAGAR

CCP(S) 447/2023 in[WP(C) 329/2023]

ABRAQ INFRASTRUCTURES LLP THROUGH ...Petitioner(s)/Appellant(s)
ITS MANAGING PARTNER REYAZ AHMAD
QADRI(SENIOR CITIZEN)

Through: Mr. Adil Asimi, Advocate

Vs.

MR. BHUPINDER KUMAR AND OTHERS (PWD) ...Respondent(s)

Through: Mr. Alla Ud Din Ganai, AAG

CORAM: HON'BLE MR JUSTICE WASIM SADIQ NARGAL, JUDGE

ORDER

21-11-2025

1. Adjourned at the request of learned counsel appearing for the petitioners.
2. List on 23rd December, 2025.

(WASIM SADIQ NARGAL)
JUDGE

SRINAGAR:

21-11-2025

Mubashir